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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE: 

6 

The following U.G. applicants are provisionally selected as per existing vacancy to take 
admission in U.G. 1 year classes of Govt. Women's College, Sambalpur, Session 2025-26. Further, 
they are informed to report on Dt. 18.09.2025 to Dt. 22.09.2025 to take admission between 10:30 

AM to 05:00 PM with all relevant documents (Original & Photocopy). (f admitted during previous 
rounds of admission, CLC from previous institution is mandatory for admission on the same day.) 
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Barcode 

25D603295 
25D682663 

25D692447 

25D642931 

25D609895 
25D615451 

25D642455 

25D693045 

25D621219 

25D681365 

25D631827 

25D629471 

25D614139 

25D652111 

25D62 8111 

25D662849 

25D689213 

25D668677 

25D614771 

25D616705 

No. 

25D696463 SHRIYA MAITHELI SATPATHI 

25D644979 

25D622537 

1214/GWC, 

SAMBALPUR 

U.G. Phase-ll, Round-2 

Applicant Name 

SANKETIKA SAHU 

SWAYAM SIDDHA MAHAPATRA 

BHARATEE RANBIDA 

RITIKA BOHIDAR 

MANASMITA SAHU 
SAI DEVANSHEE 
RAGINI SHARMA 

ASHARANI SAHU 
RUPALI SAHU 

LIPI BHITIRIA 

SHIKHAMAYEE BHOI 

ALISHA BANOO 

MERIT LIST 

SANJANA NAG 

ISHA DEHURI 

BABY BHUE 

PRAGYANRANI NAG 

ARTS 

SADBHABANA TRIPATHY 

JHANSI AGRAWAL 

Date: 17 /09/2025/ 

APARNA BARIK 

KIRAN SONI 

SAMPARNAA PRADHAN 

LOVELY DEO 

Subject 
Anthropology 
Econonmics 

Education 

Education 

English 

English 
English 
English 

Geography 
Hindi 

Hindi 

Hindi 

History 
History 
Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Political Science 

Psychology 
Psychology 
Psychology 

Waiting 
1 

8 

3 

4 

3 

6 

10 

12 

1 

2 

2 

3 

20 

23 

33 

20 

44 

47 

3 
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SI# 
1 

3 

4 

5 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

25D657073 

25D668491 

Barcode 

25D620533 

15 

25D688769 

16 

17 

25D675203 

25D686027 

18 

25D632981 

25D634843 

25D662915 

25D663389 

1 

25D666509 

SI# 

2 

25D639125 

SMRUTI SOUMYA BASTIA 

SUBHASMITA NAIK 

25D618701 

BHABANA KARMI 

25D605423 

25D670815 JULI BHO| 

25D643771 

Applicant Name 

MANDAKINI GARTIA 

25D664747 

NANDINI RATH 

KHUSHI MISHRA 

25D641903 PAYAL BEHERA 

information. 

PRIYANKI PRIYADARSHINI BESAN 

SHRIYA TIRKEY 

Barcode 

SRIYA BAGH 

FATMA AMUL KHAIR 

ALINA RANA 

SCIENCE 

STUTEE PRAGYAN MISHRA 

SOUMYARANI BANCHHOR 

SHIBANI MAHARANA 

MANISHA SAHU 

RUPALI BAGH 

25D618493 AYUSHI ROY 

Memo No. 7215/GWC, 

25D640987 BARSHA PATEL 

Applicant Name 

COMMERCE 

Subject 

Date: 17 /09/2025/ 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Zoology 

Zoology 
Zoology 
Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Physics 

Physics 

Physics 
Physics 

Physics 

Subject 
Commerce 

Commerce 

Govt. Women's Co 

Waiting 

Copy to Students' Notice Board/ Sri Sushanta Kumar Panda, AIC, U.G. 
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1 

2 

18 

19 

35 

1 

3 

alpur 
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PWomen arlowye 

10 

Waiting 

Pingòmen's 

12 

e-Admission for 

Govt. Women's Collegpalptr 
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