

**OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE:
SAMBALPUR**

No. 1214/GWC, Date: **17/09/2025/**

U.G. Phase-II, Round-2

MERIT LIST

The following U.G. applicants are provisionally selected as per existing vacancy to take admission in U.G. 1st year classes of Govt. Women's College, Sambalpur, Session 2025-26. Further, they are informed to report on Dt. **18.09.2025** to Dt. **22.09.2025** to take admission between **10:30 AM to 05:00 PM** with all relevant documents (Original & Photocopy). (*If admitted during previous rounds of admission, CLC from previous institution is mandatory for admission on the same day.*)

ARTS

Sl#	Barcode	Applicant Name	Subject	Waiting
1	25D603295	SWAYAM SIDDHA MAHAPATRA	Anthropology	1
2	25D682663	SANKETIKA SAHU	Economics	8
3	25D692447	BHARATEE RANBIDA	Education	3
4	25D642931	RITIKA BOHIDAR	Education	4
5	25D609895	MANASMITA SAHU	English	3
6	25D615451	SAI DEVANSHEE	English	6
7	25D642455	RAGINI SHARMA	English	10
8	25D696463	SHRIYA MAITHELI SATPATHI	English	12
9	25D693045	ASHARANI SAHU	Geography	1
10	25D621219	RUPALI SAHU	Hindi	2
11	25D681365	SHIKHAMAYEE BHOI	Hindi	4
12	25D631827	LIPI BHITIRIA	Hindi	6
13	25D629471	ALISHA BANOO	History	2
14	25D614139	SANJANA NAG	History	3
15	25D652111	PRAGYANRANI NAG	Odia	20
16	25D628111	ISHA DEHURI	Odia	23
17	25D662849	BABY BHUE	Odia	33
18	25D689213	SADBHABANA TRIPATHY	Political Science	20
19	25D668677	JHANSI AGRAWAL	Political Science	44
20	25D614771	SAMPARNAA PRADHAN	Political Science	47
21	25D616705	APARNA BARIK	Psychology	3
22	25D644979	LOVELY DEO	Psychology	9
23	25D622537	KIRAN SONI	Psychology	11

SCIENCE

Sl#	Barcode	Applicant Name	Subject	Waiting
1	25D657073	SMRUTI SOUMYA BASTIA	Botany	2
2	25D668491	BHABANA KARMI	Botany	3
3	25D620533	SUBHASHMITA NAIK	Botany	4
4	25D688769	MANDAKINI GARTIA	Botany	6
5	25D675203	NANDINI RATH	Zoology	1
6	25D686027	KHUSHI MISHRA	Zoology	2
7	25D632981	PRIYANKI PRIYADARSHINI BESAN	Zoology	5
8	25D634843	SHRIYA TIRKEY	Chemistry	18
9	25D662915	SRIYA BAGH	Chemistry	19
10	25D663389	FATMA AMUL KHAIR	Chemistry	35
11	25D670815	JULI BHOI	Mathematics	1
12	25D666509	ALINA RANA	Mathematics	3
13	25D641903	PAYAL BEHERA	Mathematics	4
14	25D639125	STUTEE PRAGYAN MISHRA	Physics	7
15	25D618701	SOUMYARANI BANCHHOR	Physics	8
16	25D605423	SHIBANI MAHARANA	Physics	9
17	25D643771	MANISHA SAHU	Physics	10
18	25D664747	RUPALI BAGH	Physics	12

COMMERCE

Sl#	Barcode	Applicant Name	Subject	Waiting
1	25D618493	AYUSHI ROY	Commerce	1
2	25D640987	BARSHA PATEL	Commerce	6


 17-09-2025
 Principal
 Govt. Women's College, Sambalpur

Memo No. 1215/GWC, Date: 17/09/2025/
 Copy to Students' Notice Board/ Sri Sushanta Kumar Panda, AIC, U.G. e-Admission for
 information.


 17-09-2025
 Principal
 Govt. Women's College, Sambalpur